

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20549-20551/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2004 in WP No.44778/2003,  
WP No.50164/2003 and WP No.50165/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA  
AT BANGALORE)

MADIVALAPPA TANGADAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 13/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Narayan P. Kengasur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are adjourned.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Assistant Registrar